
POSITION Class No. Driver Navigator LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 Laps Total Tm Diff Gap
1 ULTIMATE 7 Matt Hanson Nigel Pendlebury 00:07:33.424 00:07:31.965 00:07:37.686 00:07:41.037 00:07:53.000 00:07:59.568 00:08:02.877 00:08:07.950 8 01:02:27.507
2 CLASS 10 1008 Dean Williams   00:08:24.848 00:08:20.767 00:08:12.254 00:08:03.643 00:08:07.643 00:08:07.366 00:08:17.262 00:08:11.800 8 01:05:45.583 03:18.076 03:18.076
3 CLASS 1 164 Daryl Nissen Andrew Harness 00:08:06.939 00:08:22.381 00:08:31.458 00:08:08.344 00:08:19.475 00:08:33.265 00:08:26.739 00:08:36.627 8 01:07:05.228 04:37.721 01:19.645
4 CLASS 4 412 Peter Sibson Greg Barker 00:08:19.406 00:09:57.683 00:08:21.606 00:08:27.083 00:08:15.751 00:08:19.350 00:08:08.152 00:08:08.667 8 01:07:57.698 05:30.191 00:52.470
5 CLASS 1 134 David Hall Matthew Hall 00:08:40.787 00:08:34.388 00:08:46.394 00:08:29.989 00:08:33.345 00:08:21.122 00:08:25.442 00:08:33.151 8 01:08:24.618 05:57.111 00:26.920
6 ULTIMATE 18 Dean Carter Bradley Jacob 00:08:35.030 00:08:30.290 00:08:37.638 00:08:43.037 00:08:36.475 00:09:17.791 00:08:29.720 00:08:28.728 8 01:09:18.709 06:51.202 00:54.091
7 CLASS 10 1061 Darren Ferguson   00:08:48.660 00:08:45.733 00:08:34.211 00:08:35.503 00:08:34.468 00:08:30.970 00:08:42.231 00:08:50.499 8 01:09:22.275 06:54.768 00:03.566
8 ULTIMATE 69 Ben McNamara Aaron Dix 00:08:47.043 00:09:15.787 00:08:41.961 00:08:53.447 00:09:01.274 00:08:57.007 00:09:00.493 00:08:58.950 8 01:11:35.962 09:08.455 02:13.687
9 CLASS 10 1082 Jesse Doodt Andrew Doodt 00:08:55.645 00:08:51.896 00:09:02.504 00:09:10.191 00:09:16.155 00:09:17.766 00:09:18.494 00:09:21.290 8 01:13:13.941 10:46.434 01:37.979

10 CLASS 1 180 Adrian Coatsworth Lincoln Westerland 00:09:04.757 00:09:07.805 00:08:56.163 00:09:27.205 00:09:22.439 00:09:30.877 00:09:44.241 00:09:44.468 8 01:14:57.955 12:30.448 01:44.014
11 CLASS 2 248 Peter Stevenson Steve Barrington 00:09:06.785 00:09:07.912 00:09:15.701 00:09:20.289 00:09:27.695 00:09:34.591 00:09:31.662 00:09:36.571 8 01:15:01.206 12:33.699 00:03.251
12 Class 11 1123 Matthew Salt   00:09:33.113 00:09:13.461 00:09:12.755 00:09:34.528 00:09:43.430 00:09:43.425 00:09:47.799 00:09:41.659 8 01:16:30.170 14:02.663 01:28.964
13 CLASS 1 158 Steve Crowe Cameron Crowe  Jackson Crowe 00:09:29.891 00:09:42.629 00:09:46.073 00:09:50.402 00:09:46.548 00:09:46.092 00:09:48.699 00:09:48.206 8 01:17:58.540 15:31.033 01:28.370
14 ULTIMATE 916 Keith Owers Bradley Frost 00:09:59.621 00:09:55.484 00:09:46.594 00:09:48.301 00:09:46.174 00:09:54.529 00:10:07.852 00:10:22.234 8 01:19:40.789 17:13.282 01:42.249
15 CLASS 8 893 Mark Leddra Ryan Bishop/ Nigel de Baugy 00:09:48.675 00:10:17.929 00:10:09.994 00:09:57.466 00:10:07.073 00:09:48.004 00:09:49.900 00:09:45.148 8 01:19:44.189 17:16.682 00:03.400
16 CLASS 7 779 Heath weedon Connor Cooper 00:10:00.718 00:10:14.392 00:10:19.285 00:10:22.831 00:10:30.325 00:10:47.027 00:10:35.892 00:10:29.034 8 01:23:19.504 20:51.997 03:35.315
17 ULTIMATE 68 Lisa Percy Cameron Percy 00:10:20.004 00:10:27.675 00:10:24.821 00:10:29.489 00:11:49.143 00:25:16.485 00:10:40.221 00:10:45.485 8 01:40:13.323 37:45.816 16:53.819
18 CLASS 2 265 Terry Ingram Charles Ingram 00:13:12.860 00:15:20.981 00:13:09.658 00:12:44.470 00:12:46.068 00:12:57.971 00:12:30.192 00:16:55.322 8 01:49:37.522 47:10.015 09:24.199
19 CLASS 10 1055 Josh Marsland   00:08:50.189 00:08:46.345 00:08:37.320 00:08:36.269 00:08:30.952 00:08:14.658 DNF 6 00:51:35.733 2 Laps

CLASS 4 435 Darren Mott Bailee Mott 00:10:09.310 00:09:28.856 00:09:36.658 00:09:26.857 OVERHEATING 4 00:38:41.681
ULTIMATE 93 Aaron James Jordan James 00:08:00.392 00:07:53.915 00:09:36.569 00:17:19.420 DNF 4 00:42:50.296
Class 6 606 Tim Wilkinson Glen Milne 00:08:40.272 00:08:58.464 00:08:59.958 00:19:08.349 DNF 4 00:45:47.043
Class 6 669 Beau Ely Chloe Swatton  Brock Ely 00:10:55.379 00:10:48.732 00:10:34.179 00:16:20.637 DNF 4 00:48:38.927
CLASS 2 235 Brock Pendlebury Ally Jennings 00:09:05.018 00:09:08.127 00:18:52.423 DNF 3 00:37:05.568
CLASS 4 404 Robert Gussenhoven Wayne Donnelly 00:10:04.711 00:10:49.894 2 00:20:54.605
CLASS 2 246 Jake Stevenson Hannah Blythman  Thomas Forssman 00:09:17.719 GEARBOX 1 00:09:17.719
CLASS 10 1007 Sean Ratcliffe   00:16:32.018 DNF 1 00:16:32.018
Class 6 666 Aidan Campagnolo Stacey Campagnolo  Breanna Pell 00:45:57.980 DNF 1 00:45:57.980
CLASS 10 1013 David Richardson   DNS
CLASS 2 221 Darren Oliver Lewis Oliver DNS
CLASS 2 276 Billy Coombe Tim Walker DNS
CLASS 2 281 Corey Haworth Jai Haworth DNS
CLASS 4 408 Mark Wakeman Erin Wakeman DNS
CLASS 4 427 Robert Moore Deanne Thorne DNS
CLASS 4 458 Andrew Carter Jayden Carter DNS
ULTIMATE 11 Kevin Marsden Callum Marsden DNS
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